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Challenge National BMX 2014
St Quentin en Yvelines

01 - Femme 19 ans et plus

Nom

THOMAS Anais
LEWINTRE Marie
SOUCAZE Catherine
BADIANO Valentine
FRANCOIS Maurane
FONTAINE Camille
RABDEAU Tiffany
LUKIE Melissa
PAROT Floriane
DESSEIN
LEGER Morgane
PACCALET Rebecca
DELESCLUSE  Astrid
LE BRUN Julie
PRAUD Anne
LECOINTE Pauline
ASTIER Elodie
CLAOUE Karine
JUAN Melanie
MARTIN Helene
DORIENT Jessica
LEGER
ZYDLOWSKI

Juliette

Juliana

Sandrine
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Club

Bikes Racing Couvrot
Lumbres

Soues

Campsas

Petit Couronne
Nozay
Montgeron
Montmélian

Petit Couronne
Fleurbaix

Bolbec

Meyzieu

Evreux

Verneuil sur Avre
Pernes les Fontaines
Montélimar
Pierrelatte

Stade Bordelais
Draguignan
Savenay

Eragny

Le Tréport
Eragny

Place
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125
126
126
V27
V27
1/2 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
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15
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15
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Challenge National BMX 2014
St Quentin en Yvelines

02 - Homme 30 +

Nom Club Place Points
64 MELIN Romain BMX Organisation 1 35
98B BONTEMPS Patrick BMX VALLEE DU 2 31
24F FRAPPESAUCE Cedric Pierrelatte 3 24
21P PAYET Stéphane Cilaos Bike Team 4 20
98D DUBOIS Jéréme Crépy en Valois 5 24
55P PIERRU Martial Lumbres 6 19
90G GROUAZEL Mickael Vitré 7 20
04V VANDEPUTTE Steeve Roncq 8 18
38G GUEHENEUC Pierre Chantepie 125 18
62D DODELER Yohan Cavignac 1/25 15
39Q QUEMARD Vincent Tregueux 1/2 6 18
74D DUART Ronald Voisins le Btx 126 13
99H HUYGHUES BEAUFOND Chantepie V27 18
01J JEULAND Benoit Vitré 127 18
86G GAY Yann Hennebont 128 16
83L LECLAIRE Vincent Savenay 1/2 8 15
22B BROCHU Thibaud Cholet 145 15
47 MORAND Yoann St Etienne 145 14
30B BERNARD Patrick Orcines 145 12
65C CARPENTIER Rémy Locmaria 1/4 5 8
82T THIVOLLE Yannick Vitrolles BMX 14 6 13
73C CADORET Arnaud Theix 14 6 10
09E ERIAVAC Christophe Boutigny 1/4 6 10
14L LANDAIS Benoit Vitré 1/4 6 7
48K KORSOUN  Cyril Cavignac 47 12
38B BALLON Benjamin Vire 47 6
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Challenge National BMX 2014
St Quentin en Yvelines

02 - Homme 30 +

Nom

ORTIZ Christopher
RINGOT Xavier
THOMAS Jean Camille
REY Arnaud
CLERTE Mickaél
MACHAIN  Boris
BARBATTE Vincent
BEAUDET Robin
BEAUMONT  Stéphane
MINET Pierre
POUILLIAT Sébastien
ROUSSEAU Julien
SCHNEIDER Alexandre
SUBILEAU Emmanuel
ALEXANDRE Wilfried
BOUNAB
HERLEMONT  Sébastien
KERANDEL  William
MOUSSIKIAN  Grégory
RAIMBAUX Gérald
ROY Jérémy
VASSELET  Guillaume
BERTHON Morgan
CORNU  Cédric
DOLINSKI
GELUGNE Stéphane

Jérbme

Christophe
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Club

Petit Couronne
Roncq

BMX Sucy 94
Puget Ville
Mios
Franconville

Evreux

Bikes Racing Couvrot

Tonneins
Hautepierre
BMX Sucy 94
Machecoul
Hautepierre
La Romagne
BMX RACE
Yzeure
Eragny

BMX Sucy 94
BMX Club 28
Joué les Tours
Evreux
Bertranges BMX
Anglet

Evreux

Liévin

Joué les Tours

Place Points

Va7
Va7
14 8
14 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7

=
-

N N NN N WO W W wwwwwdr>psdppsdpbdpDdDdDP>PDP>Po N o

Page 3 sur 11



Challenge National BMX 2014
St Quentin en Yvelines

02 - Homme 30 +

Nom Club Place Points
88H HELLMAN Gary Roncq M7 2
75R RINGOT Christophe St Quentin M 7 2
27S SOL Jean Jerome CESAR BIKE M 7 2
91C CAMILLERI Florian Roncq M 8 1
52D DARTUS Anthony Hyeres M 8 1
19D DENEZE Stephane Stade Montois M 8 1
16L LUCRY Stephane Crépy en Valois M 8 1
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Challenge National BMX 2014
St Quentin en Yvelines

03 - Homme 25/29

Nom Club Place Points
34G GAILLARD Charly Beaume les Dames 1 31
54L LAFARGUE Txomin Anglet 2 26
19L LE CANN Mickaél Massy 3 22
81N NOEL Damien Eragny 4 21
34C CADIER Sébastien Lempdes 5 15
04L LE ROUX Jerome Chantepie 6 17
64L LESTIENNE Paul Mours Romans 7 14
46G GUIGNARD Jimmy Hennebont 8 12
21L LAMBERT Tony Les Clayes sous Bois 1/2 5 12
72L LEROY Francois Lille 125 11
50S STOLTZ Pierre Olivier Le Bouscat 126 10
74L LEBON Damien Grenoble 126 8
48G GUISON Romain Azay sur Cher 127 9
78 MEREAUX Nicolas Estrées St Denis 127 7
28K KERKHOF Adrien Roncq 1/2 8 9
58D DUBOIS Jérémy St Quentin 1/2 8 6
56D DEVROE Florent Messigny et Vantoux M 6
76G GROUSSET Frédéric Canejan BMX M 5
57H HENNEGUET Romain Caen M 5
92F FOUERE Kévin Quevert M5 4
70C CATY Thomas Eragny M 6 3
19H HALLOUIN Guillaume Nogent le Roi M 6 3
88P POSTOLLEC Dimitri Soues M 6 3
72R RENAULT Antony Chartres M 6 3
53B BACHA Houssaini Tregueux M 7 2
63C COLLIN Cédric Bettancourt M7 2
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Challenge National BMX 2014
St Quentin en Yvelines

03 - Homme 25/29

Nom Club Place Points
07G GUICHARD Guillaume Pierrelatte M 7 2
21l LAGOURDE Nicolas Port Pédale M 7 2
32B BASLEY Marc Caen M 8 1
09B BURLOT Yann Tregueux M 8 1
43L LARQUEY Damien Marmande M 8 1

FEDERATION
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Challenge National BMX 2014
St Quentin en Yvelines

04 - Homme 19/24

Nom Club Place Points
72D DUPAS Jean Lille 1 38
39 MERCADER Raphael Cavaillon 2 35
52G GARAUD Loic Val BMX 3 32
65P PEPE Thomas Besancon 4 26
453 JARRY Hugo Pays d'Alencon 5 26
34R RIVAT Nicolas BMX VALLEE DU 6 24
45S SERY Jerome Port Pédale 7 21
20D DAGUERRE Alexandre Anglet 8 25
29Z ZITTE Bertrand Bicross Club Omega 1/25 24
10S SAUMET Corentin St Etienne 125 20
33T TAUPIER Romain Les Clayes sous Bois 1/2 6 20
90C CHOUET Kevin Golbey 126 19
36D DEBAILLEUL Clément Fleurbaix V27 19
01L LEROY Pierre Bolbec 127 15
57D DORVAL Tom La Chapelle St Mesmin 1/2 8 21
01P PAILLE Nicolas Joué les Tours 12 8 14
32L LETACONNOUX Martin Quevert 1/4 5 19
51T TAVARES Jordan Pennes Mirabeau 145 18
64L LUCAS Clement La Colle sur Loup 145 17
40L LEBLOIS Maxime Puget Ville 1/4 5 12
98 MAUBRAS Kévin Guipavas 1/85 15
11P PERIN Jordan Chartres 1/8 5 13
85C CORMIER Joan Montgeron 1/85 11
87G GENDRONNEAU Simon La Roche sur Yon 1/8 5 10
54 MORA Vincent Stade Bordelais 1/8 5 10
01C CHORETIER Thibault BMX VALLEE DU 1/8 6 10
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Challenge National BMX 2014
St Quentin en Yvelines

04 - Homme 19/24

Nom

CORION Thomas
LOTODE Baptiste
ROUSSEAU Yann
CUPERS Alexis
MANTELLO
VERMAUX Tom
PASQUET Tristan
CORVASIER Theo
PROVINI  Cédric

DEREL Esteban
MARCHAND Kévin
FIOCCA Erwan

LE BIGOT Idris
BONARDO Dylan
BARRAL Guillaume
CHEVALIER Hugo
CONDOMINES Pierre Jean
TALLON Kévin
BOISGARD
BOURGIN
BERTIN Alexis
CORDOVILLA Mathieu
CUZIN
MARTY  Arnaud
RAUX Benjamin
THOREZ Théotime

Louis

Jason
Jordan

Julien
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Club

Gorguillon

Theix

CC DU BLAVET
Gorguillon

La Garde
Verneuil sur Avre
Frontignan

Pennes Mirabeau

Les Clayes sous Bois

St Brieuc

Anglet
Montmélian
Caen

Stade Bordelais
Tarascon
Blagnac

Medoc BMX
Estrées St Denis
Theix

Damparis Tavaux
Evreux

Pennes Mirabeau
Gerzat

Estrées St Denis
St Brieuc

Liévin

Place Points

1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
187 12
187 10
187
187
187
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
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95B
99B
79G
25H
28L
26N
58P
46P
14C
T7F
41L
47L
21N
69P
84P
41S
72T
86B
71C
55G
70
54N
86T

Challenge National BMX 2014
St Quentin en Yvelines

04 - Homme 19/24

Nom

BASCHOUX  Julien
BENARD Clément
GUESNET Michaél
HUGOT Antoine
LALLEMAND Charly
NICOLLE Maxime
PENNETIER  Arthur
PINET Stephen
COTARD Jordan
FOUCHER Niels
LARQUEY Jérémy
LAVIE Bastien
NIVET Florian
PINELLI Tommy
PROC Martin
STRTAK Fabien
TRANCHAND  Arnaud
BOYER Sylvain
CUCHET Quentin
GEFFROY  Guillaume
MARAIS Kenny
NAVARRO Antoine
THOMAS Maxime
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Club

Olivet

Compiégne Clairoix

Massy

St Quentin
Soues
Chaumont
Carquefou
Montélimar

Vire

Argentré
Marmande

BMX Sucy 94
Lempdes
Montélimar
Yzeure

Bourges

St Etienne

Cilaos Bike Team
Pierrelatte
Nogent le Roi
Franconville
Pennes Mirabeau

Gorguillon

Place Points

M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8
M8
M8
M 8
M 8
M 8
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88
03
106
76
71
15
29
56
47
68
18
07
01
42
32
73
21
44
92
78
77
40
17
66
12
35

Challenge National BMX 2014
St Quentin en Yvelines

05 - Elite 2

Nom

FRANCOIS Mathieu
CHAUVIN  Arnaud
ARSCHOOT Nicolas
BOTON Sylvain
DOMINGUES Mickael
LEFEBVRE Florian
DELPORTE Kevin
PATE Axel
PERSONNIER
LABOUREAU
SURRUGUE  Axel
SOENEN  William
BOURGEOIS Corentin
GRANGER Alexandre
BRETON  Sullivan
CHAGROT Thomas
LE CORGUILLE Emeric
LEON Vincent
GROUAZEL
VANAQUER Paul
DUVAL Hugo

BOUVARD Frederic
MONLEON Alexandre
REVET PERCHET Valentin
BACCELLI
SUYKERBUYK Kevin

Loic

Jean Charles

Damien

Thomas

05-juil -14

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

& CYCLISME

Club

BMX Compiégne
Entente BMX lle-de-
Limonest

Touraine BMX
Anglet

Touraine BMX
Acigné

Touraine BMX

DN BMX Céte d'Or
DN BMX Cote d'Or
Stade Montois
Entente BMX lle-de-
BMX Compiégne
Lempdes BMX

Pays de la Loire BMX
DN BMX Cote d'Or
St Brieuc BMX

BMX Tregueux Cotes
Quevert

Draguignan

Roncq

Limonest
Franconville

Stade Bordelais

BMX Tregueux Cotes

Haro Bikes Paris

Place
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125
126
126
V27
V27
1/2 8
128
145
145
145
145
14 6
14 6
14 6
14 6
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35
27
25
23
21
20
19
16
17
15
15
12
16
11
12
12
15
13
11

9
11
10
10
10
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Challenge National BMX 2014
St Quentin en Yvelines

05 - Elite 2

Nom Club
36 BLANCHARD Thibaut Roncq
39 GERARD Jonathan Bi Club Chapellois
85 MARIE Julien Evreux BMX
09 BEUCHER Marc Antoine Stade Bordelais
31 DANNEELS Robin NORD BMX CLUB
75 GIRARD Quentin Freegun Drome BMX
16 DELEPLANCQUE Quentin Pays de la Loire BMX
74 LEPREVOST Alexis St Brieuc BMX
84 PALIN Simon Entente BMX lle-de-
43 ROY Jonathan Evreux BMX
38 DRAGOMIROVIC Maél Joué les Tours
80 GARAND Arthur Roanne
30 LEBLANC Adrien Bi Club Chapellois
33 MARIE Sylvain Mozac
46 OLLIVIER Benjamin Limoges
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